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CAS

Platz StNr Name Verein Ergebnisse (Punkte | Sek)

1 050 Jöst, Jürgen Kyffhäuser (100 | 163) (100 | 139) (100 | 136)

(100 | 129) (100 | 127) (100 | 126)

(100 | 121) (100 | 91)

2 047 Vogt, Wolfgang SG Friedrichshafen (100 | 203) (100 | 136) (100 | 129)

(100 | 118) (100 | 108)

3 068 Ummenhofer, Manuel SG Friedrichshafen (100 | 165) (100 | 136)

4 077 Peter, Robert SSV Schluchsee (100 | 193) (100 | 150)

5 054 Woske, Reiner SV Wilhelm Tell Talheim (100 | 269) (100 | 195) (100 | 150)

6 063 Kienzle, Michael SG Friedrichshafe (100 | 194) (100 | 187) (100 | 180)

(100 | 155)

7 034 Jöst , Gabi SG Friedrichshafen (100 | 190) (100 | 179) (100 | 169)

(100 | 159) (100 | 157) (100 | 156)

8 051 Ibele, Hannes (100 | 202) (100 | 193) (100 | 190)

(100 | 165) (100 | 159)

9 031 Ksobiak, Matthias SG Desperado (100 | 211) (100 | 205) (100 | 181)

(100 | 159)

10 025 Traub, Andy SG Friedrichshafen (100 | 225) (100 | 166) (100 | 161)

11 052 Bentele, Hansjörg SSG Dornier (100 | 186) (100 | 174) (100 | 170)

(100 | 167) (100 | 164)

12 036 Wicker, Daniel SG Desperados (100 | 195) (100 | 170) (100 | 170)

(100 | 165)

13 024 Winkelmann, Udo SSG Dornier (100 | 192) (100 | 183) (100 | 175)

14 055 Scholl, Reiner HB Rottweil (100 | 256) (100 | 178)

15 070 Paprotta, Marcos SSV Schluchsee (100 | 198) (100 | 180) (100 | 180)

16 023 Lerchenmüller, Hannes SSG Dornier (100 | 200) (100 | 188) (100 | 180)

17 049 Gekeler, Jürgen SV Münsingen (100 | 227) (100 | 195) (100 | 194)

18 104 Fechtig, Florian SSV Schluchsee (100 | 196)

19 007 Frauenkron, Bent GSVBW (100 | 266) (100 | 199)

20 073 Schmierer, Klaus SG Pforzheim (100 | 213)

21 012 Grigas, Stephan HB Rottweil (100 | 226)

22 032 Troll, Martin SG Langenargen (100 | 301) (100 | 278) (100 | 229)

23 044 Jegliewski, Ralf Sv Möglingen (100 | 231)

24 056 Hubner, Josef FSG Weilheinm (100 | 333) (100 | 255) (100 | 254)

25 046 Lorang, Andreas SV Möglingen (100 | 278)

26 105 Fechtig, Simon SSV Schluchsee (100 | 310)

27 013 Kern, Frank SV Lauterbach (100 | 335)

28 048 Gekeler, Jordanka (100 | 531) (100 | 485) (100 | 447)
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Modellkanone

Platz StNr Name Verein Ergebnisse (Punkte | 10er)

1 003 Wenger, Martin (49 | 4) (45 | 1)

2 002 Kessinger, Jürgen (47 | 3) (43 | 1) (41 | 2)

3 001 Dorfmeister, Wolfgang DMKV (45 | 2) (41 | 1) (39 | 0)

4 004 Bertsche, Marco (45 | 2)

5 005 Bertsche , Ramona (45 | 1)

6 006 Kessinger, Rainer (40 | 1)
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Perkusionsgewehr 50 m

Platz StNr Name Verein Ergebnisse (Punkte | 10er)

1 106 Linzmeier, Robert SV Bärental (94 | 6) (94 | 3) (93 | 4)

(92 | 2)

2 028 Thomas, Sven Kentucky Rosenheim (94 | 6) (63 | 0)

3 077 Peter, Robert SSV Schluchsee (93 | 6) (80 | 1)

4 015 Decker, Thomas SV Waldmössingen (91 | 4) (83 | 0)

5 053 Faller, Wolfgang SSV Schluchsee (91 | 3) (81 | 1) (80 | 2)

(77 | 1)

6 016 Fränkel, Thomas SV Ostrach (90 | 4) (79 | 2)

7 087 Kopp, Roland SV Altdorf (90 | 4) (70 | 1)

8 074 Reinhardt, Uwe SV Dreeichenhain (89 | 3) (85 | 1)

9 012 Grigas, Stephan HB Rottweil (87 | 2) (82 | 1)

10 081 Auch, Manfred SV Unterhausen (86 | 3)

11 021 Meißner, Mario (85 | 1) (69 | 1) (64 | 0)

(61 | 1)

12 095 Banholzer, Lothar HB Rottweil (83 | 1) (74 | 0)

13 022 Szanyi, Hans- Günter (82 | 4) (74 | 0) (73 | 2)

(59 | 0) (56 | 0) (52 | 0)

14 108 Eitzenberger, Thomas SV Böhmenkirch (80 | 5) (76 | 0)

15 064 Eulberg, Armin SV Riederich (80 | 0) (64 | 0)

16 066 Herrmann, Lukas (78 | 0) (70 | 1)

17 079 Brodhuhn, Joachim SGH Gauangelloch (77 | 1) (73 | 2)

18 080 Otto, Robert SV Tell (73 | 2) (69 | 0)

19 038 Berger, Norbert SG Blumberg (67 | 2) (61 | 1) (60 | 1)

(47 | 0)

20 083 Strobel, Elmar SG Betzingen (63 | 0)

21 013 Kern, Frank SV Lauterbach (62 | 0) (59 | 1)

22 062 Morper, Thomas Sg Blumberg (58 | 1) (53 | 0)

23 061 Kibel, Eugen Daxberg (45 | 0)

24 042 Mattes, Dietmar (7 | 0)

25 057 Ziermann, Marcel
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Perkussionskurzwaffe

Platz StNr Name Verein Ergebnisse (Punkte | 10er)

1 015 Decker, Thomas SV Waldmössingen (95 | 6) (83 | 1)

2 012 Grigas, Stephan HB Rottweil (81 | 3) (80 | 2) (78 | 2)

3 077 Peter, Robert SSV Schluchsee (54 | 1)

4 028 Thomas, Sven Kentucky Rosenheim (53 | 0)
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Unterhebel Duell

Platz StNr Name Verein Ergebnisse (Punkte | 10er)

1 047 Vogt, Wolfgang SG Friedrichshafen (193 | 13) (188 | 11) (186 | 9)

(185 | 11) (182 | 6)

2 018 Gronmayer, Klaus SG Bad Saulgau (192 | 14) (189 | 12) (188 | 8)

(186 | 9) (185 | 9)

3 077 Peter, Robert SSV Schluchsee (192 | 14) (188 | 11)

4 016 Fränkel, Thomas SV Ostrach (189 | 13) (189 | 9) (172 | 4)

5 019 Hoffmann, Thomas SG Bad Saulgau (187 | 11) (187 | 11) (162 | 4)

(155 | 3)

6 024 Winkelmann, Udo SSG Dornier (187 | 8) (185 | 8) (176 | 6)

(175 | 5) (167 | 3) (158 | 2)

7 023 Lerchenmüller, Hannes SSG Dornier (187 | 8) (184 | 9) (182 | 9)

(182 | 6) (176 | 6) (172 | 7)

8 052 Bentele, Hansjörg SSG Dornier (184 | 9) (173 | 2) (169 | 5)

(166 | 2)

9 093 Gethöfer, Frank (182 | 7) (177 | 5)

10 040 Schmidtke, Claus SG Blumberg (179 | 8) (174 | 4) (153 | 0)

11 068 Ummenhofer, Manuel SG Friedrichshafen (179 | 8) (169 | 6)

12 063 Kienzle, Michael SG Friedrichshafe (178 | 8) (174 | 4)

13 034 Jöst , Gabi SG Friedrichshafen (178 | 7) (171 | 5)

14 013 Kern, Frank SV Lauterbach (178 | 5) (155 | 0)

15 026 Mahler, Wolfgang KKSV Buchholz (177 | 8) (162 | 2)

16 053 Faller, Wolfgang SSV Schluchsee (172 | 5) (171 | 5)

17 011 Opermann, Norbert SG Tailfingen (171 | 2) (138 | 3)

18 070 Paprotta, Marcos SSV Schluchsee (169 | 6)

19 038 Berger, Norbert SG Blumberg (168 | 3) (142 | 1)

20 064 Eulberg, Armin SV Riederich (167 | 4) (161 | 5)

21 065 Eulberg, Martina SV Riederich (163 | 3) (151 | 0)

22 044 Jegliewski, Ralf Sv Möglingen (163 | 3) (142 | 2)

23 020 Beck , Martin Gast (162 | 1) (159 | 2)

24 027 Mühlberger, Martin KKSV Buchholz (160 | 3) (133 | 1)

25 100 Geller, Andreas SG Munderkingen (157 | 1)

26 036 Wicker, Daniel SG Desperados (150 | 1) (146 | 0)

27 060 Stehle , Karl (148 | 3) (139 | 3)

28 078 Peter, Andrea SSV Schluchsee (146 | 2) (143 | 1)

29 091 Merkle, Lothar SV Weissenau (136 | 5)

30 086 Ummenhofer, Angela SG Friedrichshafen (130 | 1)

30 007 Frauenkron, Bent GSVBW (130 | 1)

31 039 Liebeheim , Ronny Sv Nenzingen (82 | 0)

32 037 Heppe, Erwin
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Unterhebelgewehr 50 m

Platz StNr Name Verein Ergebnisse (Punkte | 10er)

1 058 Leissner , Hans KKsv Auenheim (94 | 5) (93 | 4) (91 | 5)

(88 | 1) (86 | 3) (84 | 3)

2 059 Schütterle, Klaus KKSV Auenheim (94 | 5) (91 | 5) (90 | 3)

(89 | 2) (83 | 1)

3 023 Lerchenmüller, Hannes SSG Dornier (92 | 4) (87 | 3) (81 | 0)

(77 | 3)

4 067 Freitag, Kurt KKSV Herdwangen (91 | 5) (89 | 4) (86 | 3)

(86 | 2) (85 | 1) (79 | 2)

(79 | 1) (75 | 1) (73 | 1)

(70 | 0)

5 077 Peter, Robert SSV Schluchsee (89 | 2) (83 | 2)

6 092 Schumacher, Wolfgang SG Dunningen (88 | 3) (83 | 2) (78 | 1)

(76 | 0) (72 | 0) (71 | 1)

(45 | 0)

7 024 Winkelmann, Udo SSG Dornier (87 | 4) (87 | 2) (85 | 2)

(73 | 0) (71 | 0) (54 | 0)

8 062 Morper, Thomas Sg Blumberg (87 | 4) (79 | 1) (70 | 0)

9 016 Fränkel, Thomas SV Ostrach (86 | 2) (83 | 1) (82 | 1)

(81 | 1) (74 | 0) (73 | 0)

(72 | 1) (67 | 0)

10 101 Schwarz, Markus Haslach (86 | 2) (79 | 2)

11 100 Geller, Andreas SG Munderkingen (86 | 1) (65 | 1)

12 064 Eulberg, Armin SV Riederich (86 | 0) (82 | 1) (57 | 0)

13 056 Hubner, Josef FSG Weilheinm (86 | 0)

14 066 Herrmann, Lukas (85 | 3) (66 | 0) (64 | 1)

(64 | 1) (48 | 1)

15 053 Faller, Wolfgang SSV Schluchsee (84 | 4) (82 | 2) (82 | 0)

(81 | 1)

16 074 Reinhardt, Uwe SV Dreeichenhain (84 | 2) (81 | 1) (73 | 0)

(70 | 1)

17 044 Jegliewski, Ralf Sv Möglingen (83 | 2) (75 | 1)

18 098 Bürssner, Werner Sv Nenzingen (82 | 1) (81 | 2)

19 018 Gronmayer, Klaus SG Bad Saulgau (82 | 1) (71 | 1)

20 088 Fuchs, Michael KKSV Auenheim (82 | 0) (74 | 1) (73 | 0)

21 103 Gugel, Heinz SV Nenzingen (81 | 2) (71 | 2) (49 | 1)

22 052 Bentele, Hansjörg SSG Dornier (81 | 1) (69 | 1)

23 038 Berger, Norbert SG Blumberg (81 | 0) (78 | 0)

24 037 Heppe, Erwin (80 | 2) (80 | 0) (72 | 0)

(69 | 1)

25 085 Jäger, Heinz SV Lauterbach (80 | 0) (77 | 0) (74 | 1)

26 017 Wagner, Wolfgang SV Nenzingen (80 | 0) (70 | 0)

27 039 Liebeheim , Ronny Sv Nenzingen (79 | 2)

28 031 Ksobiak, Matthias SG Desperado (79 | 1) (74 | 0) (73 | 0)
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Platz StNr Name Verein Ergebnisse (Punkte | 10er)

29 010 Turek, Ulrike SSV Schluchsee (79 | 1) (71 | 0) (57 | 0)

(50 | 0)

30 022 Szanyi, Hans- Günter (79 | 0) (70 | 1)

31 046 Lorang, Andreas SV Möglingen (77 | 1) (72 | 2) (71 | 0)

32 013 Kern, Frank SV Lauterbach (75 | 0) (67 | 3) (60 | 1)

(60 | 1) (59 | 0) (36 | 0)

33 065 Eulberg, Martina SV Riederich (75 | 0) (65 | 0) (57 | 1)

(53 | 1)

34 012 Grigas, Stephan HB Rottweil (74 | 1)

35 009 Reichert, Bernhard SSV Schluchsee (68 | 1) (62 | 0) (58 | 0)

(50 | 0)

36 107 Herzer, Lutz SG Spaichingen (67 | 0) (50 | 0) (49 | 4)

(49 | 0) (45 | 0) (30 | 0)

37 075 Deininger, Peter SSV Schluchsee (65 | 0)

38 095 Banholzer, Lothar HB Rottweil (61 | 0)

39 079 Brodhuhn, Joachim SGH Gauangelloch (60 | 1) (60 | 0) (49 | 0)

40 078 Peter, Andrea SSV Schluchsee (60 | 0) (60 | 0) (50 | 0)

(49 | 0)

41 091 Merkle, Lothar SV Weissenau (59 | 0)

42 032 Troll, Martin SG Langenargen (58 | 0) (21 | 0)

43 071 Paprotta, Karin SSV Schluchsee (52 | 0) (43 | 0)

44 030 Vetter- Ponath, Beatrix SV Nenzingen (48 | 0) (37 | 0)

45 029 Ponath, Wilhelm Sv Nenzingen (45 | 0) (30 | 0)

46 099 Straub, Gerd (43 | 0)

47 096 Schmid, Walter (37 | 0)

48 097 Bürssner, Rainer SV Nenzingen (14 | 0)

49 011 Opermann, Norbert SG Tailfingen
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Westerngewehr 100 m geschlossen

Platz StNr Name Verein Ergebnisse (Punkte | 10er)

1 041 Nothacker, Dietmar SKAM Sommenhardt (50 | 5) (49 | 4) (49 | 4)

(48 | 3) (48 | 3) (47 | 2)

(46 | 1)

2 025 Traub, Andy SG Friedrichshafen (50 | 5) (48 | 3) (47 | 3)

(47 | 3) (47 | 2) (47 | 2)

(47 | 2) (47 | 2) (46 | 1)

(44 | 1)

3 072 Soffa, Reiner SG Spaichingen (48 | 3) (48 | 3) (48 | 3)

(47 | 3) (47 | 2) (47 | 2)

(47 | 2) (47 | 2) (46 | 2)

(44 | 0)

4 040 Schmidtke, Claus SG Blumberg (48 | 3) (48 | 3) (47 | 2)

(47 | 2) (46 | 2)

5 024 Winkelmann, Udo SSG Dornier (48 | 3) (48 | 2)

6 023 Lerchenmüller, Hannes SSG Dornier (48 | 3) (43 | 0) (42 | 1)

7 035 Hutzler, Helmut SG Markdorf (47 | 3) (45 | 1) (45 | 0)

(44 | 2) (43 | 0) (41 | 0)

(22 | 0)

8 018 Gronmayer, Klaus SG Bad Saulgau (47 | 3) (44 | 2) (44 | 0)

(43 | 0) (38 | 1)

9 019 Hoffmann, Thomas SG Bad Saulgau (47 | 2) (42 | 1) (42 | 1)

(41 | 0)

10 053 Faller, Wolfgang SSV Schluchsee (46 | 2) (45 | 2)

11 046 Lorang, Andreas SV Möglingen (45 | 2) (45 | 1) (44 | 1)

(14 | 0)

12 043 Neubrand , Fritz SG Bad Saulgau (45 | 2) (44 | 1) (43 | 0)

(36 | 0)

13 016 Fränkel, Thomas SV Ostrach (45 | 2) (44 | 1) (41 | 1)

14 062 Morper, Thomas Sg Blumberg (45 | 1) (41 | 0) (41 | 0)

15 066 Herrmann, Lukas (44 | 1) (42 | 9)

16 044 Jegliewski, Ralf Sv Möglingen (44 | 1) (41 | 1)

17 020 Beck , Martin Gast (43 | 1) (41 | 1)

18 107 Herzer, Lutz SG Spaichingen (43 | 1) (31 | 1) (31 | 0)

19 071 Paprotta, Karin SSV Schluchsee (42 | 1) (38 | 0)

20 059 Schütterle, Klaus KKSV Auenheim (42 | 1) (35 | 0)

21 011 Opermann, Norbert SG Tailfingen (41 | 1)

22 033 Hübler, Helmut SV Saugau (41 | 0) (40 | 1) (34 | 1)

23 079 Brodhuhn, Joachim SGH Gauangelloch (41 | 0) (40 | 1)

24 089 Still, Hartmut KKSV Auenheim (38 | 0) (0 | 0)

25 074 Reinhardt, Uwe SV Dreeichenhain (37 | 0)

26 082 Butscher, Dieter (35 | 0) (26 | 1)

27 084 Tolk, Klaus SV Urach (31 | 0)

28 076 Kibel, Dieter Daxberg (14 | 0) (7 | 0)
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Platz StNr Name Verein Ergebnisse (Punkte | 10er)

29 094 Banemir, Robert SV Ostrach (7 | 0)

30 083 Strobel, Elmar SG Betzingen
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Westerngewehr 100 m offen

Platz StNr Name Verein Ergebnisse (Punkte | 10er)

1 018 Gronmayer, Klaus SG Bad Saulgau (50 | 5) (48 | 4) (46 | 3)

(46 | 1) (46 | 1) (42 | 1)

(41 | 1) (41 | 0) (40 | 1)

(39 | 1) (30 | 0)

2 019 Hoffmann, Thomas SG Bad Saulgau (49 | 4) (49 | 4) (47 | 2)

(46 | 2) (41 | 0) (38 | 0)

3 072 Soffa, Reiner SG Spaichingen (49 | 4) (47 | 2) (46 | 3)

(46 | 2) (46 | 2) (45 | 2)

(45 | 0) (44 | 1) (43 | 0)

(39 | 0)

4 090 Martin, Alfred SG Gottmadingen (48 | 3) (48 | 3) (47 | 3)

(45 | 1) (42 | 1) (41 | 1)

5 020 Beck , Martin Gast (48 | 3) (45 | 2) (40 | 0)

(37 | 0) (36 | 0)

6 053 Faller, Wolfgang SSV Schluchsee (47 | 2) (46 | 1) (45 | 1)

(44 | 1)

7 062 Morper, Thomas Sg Blumberg (47 | 2) (44 | 1) (43 | 2)

(43 | 1) (43 | 0) (39 | 0)

8 041 Nothacker, Dietmar SKAM Sommenhardt (45 | 2) (42 | 1) (41 | 0)

(38 | 1)

9 104 Fechtig, Florian SSV Schluchsee (45 | 2)

10 069 Netzer, Rainer SV Brochenzell (44 | 2) (43 | 0) (38 | 1)

(38 | 0) (38 | 0) (24 | 0)

11 017 Wagner, Wolfgang SV Nenzingen (44 | 2) (42 | 1) (41 | 1)

(37 | 0) (37 | 0) (37 | 0)

(34 | 1) (24 | 0)

12 022 Szanyi, Hans- Günter (40 | 0) (31 | 0)

13 045 Kilgus, HansJoachim SV Möglingen (38 | 0)

14 060 Stehle , Karl (34 | 0) (14 | 0)

15 021 Meißner, Mario (32 | 0) (29 | 0)

16 009 Reichert, Bernhard SSV Schluchsee (31 | 1) (31 | 1)

17 033 Hübler, Helmut SV Saugau (27 | 0) (24 | 0) (15 | 0)

18 102 Schnaitter, Helmut (17 | 0) (7 | 0)

19 105 Fechtig, Simon SSV Schluchsee (16 | 0)

20 010 Turek, Ulrike SSV Schluchsee (8 | 0) (4 | 0)

21 008 Crochet, Jürgen SG Ennetach


